
WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :12W602 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 18 2012 
CONTRACT NO :008273 REGION NO : 0 AWARDED ON : Apr 23 2012 
VERSION NO :1 WORK ORDER# : BX1404
HWY :SR 000
TITLE :BLG

CENTRAL PARK ADA
MODIFICATIONS
12W602

PROJECT :
COUNTY(S) :GRAYS HARBOR

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/
EST. QUANTITY

DATE:
TIME:

03/07/2012
14:12

DOT_RGGB01

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT

TUMWATER   WA  985126117

2840 CRITES ST SW STE 100
CHRISTENSEN INC.

------- 2ND BIDDER -------

% DIFF./
AMT.DIFF.

999733CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

------- 3RD BIDDER ------- ------- 4TH BIDDER -------

LEE CONTRACTORS, LLC REYNALDO RENDEROS CONSTRUCTION
34203 NE 127TH AVE 16760 SE 63RD PL
LA CENTER 98629-3649
BATTLE GROUND   WA  986040869 BELLEVUE   WA  980065640
CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 999758 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 999757

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

BASE BID
1 ADA IMPROVEMENTS

L.S. -5.00 % -0.20 % 5.40 %

47,500.00 -2,500.00 49,900.00 -100.00 52,700.00 2,700.0050,000.00

$47,500.00 -5.00% $49,900.00 -0.20% $52,700.00 5.40%$50,000.00CONTRACT TOTAL

$52,700.00$47,500.00 $49,900.00BASE TOTAL -5.00% -0.20% 5.40%$50,000.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :12W602 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 18 2012 
CONTRACT NO :008273 REGION NO : 0 AWARDED ON : Apr 23 2012 
VERSION NO :1 WORK ORDER# : BX1404
HWY :SR 000
TITLE :BLG

CENTRAL PARK ADA
MODIFICATIONS
12W602

PROJECT :
COUNTY(S) :GRAYS HARBOR

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/
EST. QUANTITY

DATE:
TIME:

03/07/2012
14:12

DOT_RGGB01

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT

OLYMPIA   WA  985125932

8645 146TH LANE SW
BISHOP CONTRACTING, LLC

------- 6TH BIDDER -------

% DIFF./
AMT.DIFF.

100733CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

------- 7TH BIDDER ------- ------- 8TH BIDDER -------

WESTMARK CONSTRUCTION, INC. M.D.K. CONSTRUCTION, INC.
6102 N 9TH ST STE 400 1608 S GOLD ST

TACOMA   WA  984062097 CENTRALIA   WA  985318950
CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100878 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 999736

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

BASE BID
1 ADA IMPROVEMENTS

L.S. 8.96 % 17.01 % 17.32 %

54,480.00 4,480.00 58,505.53 8,505.53 58,660.00 8,660.0050,000.00

$54,480.00 8.96% $58,505.53 17.01% $58,660.00 17.32%$50,000.00CONTRACT TOTAL

$58,660.00$54,480.00 $58,505.53BASE TOTAL 8.96% 17.01% 17.32%$50,000.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :12W602 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 18 2012 
CONTRACT NO :008273 REGION NO : 0 AWARDED ON : Apr 23 2012 
VERSION NO :1 WORK ORDER# : BX1404
HWY :SR 000
TITLE :BLG

CENTRAL PARK ADA
MODIFICATIONS
12W602

PROJECT :
COUNTY(S) :GRAYS HARBOR

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/
EST. QUANTITY

DATE:
TIME:

03/07/2012
14:12

DOT_RGGB01

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT

OLYMPIA   WA  985011517

719 LEGION WAY SE
PHILLIPS CONSTRUCTION SERVICES

------- 9TH BIDDER -------

% DIFF./
AMT.DIFF.

999738CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

------- 10TH BIDDER ------- ------- LOW BIDDER -------

ROGNLIN'S, INC. HOUSE BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION IN
321 W STATE ST 594 W ELMA HICKLIN RD
98520-6143 98557-9612
ABERDEEN   WA  985200078 MCCLEARY   WA  985571820
CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 706350 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 999762

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

BASE BID
1 ADA IMPROVEMENTS

L.S. 38.54 % 45.43 % -9.00 %

69,268.00 19,268.00 72,715.00 22,715.00 45,500.00 -4,500.0050,000.00

$69,268.00 38.54% $72,715.00 45.43% $45,500.00 -9.00%
LOW BIDDER  REJECTED 

$50,000.00CONTRACT TOTAL

$45,500.00$69,268.00 $72,715.00BASE TOTAL 38.54% 45.43% -9.00%$50,000.00

LOW BIDDER REJECTED



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :12W602 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 18 2012 
CONTRACT NO :008273 REGION NO : 0 AWARDED ON : Apr 23 2012 
VERSION NO :1 WORK ORDER# : BX1404
HWY :SR 000
TITLE :BLG

CENTRAL PARK ADA
MODIFICATIONS
12W602

PROJECT :
COUNTY(S) :GRAYS HARBOR

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/
EST. QUANTITY

DATE:
TIME:

03/07/2012
14:12

DOT_RGGB01

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT

ENUMCLAW   WA  980221162
98022-8651
25912 SE 432ND ST 
HARKNESS CONSTRUCTION LLC

------- 5TH BIDDER -------

% DIFF./
AMT.DIFF.

999755CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

------- ------- ------- -------

CONTRACTOR NUMBER :       CONTRACTOR NUMBER :       

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

BASE BID
1 ADA IMPROVEMENTS

L.S. 6.25 % -100.00 %

53,124.73 3,124.73 0.0050,000.00

$53,124.73 6.25% $0.00
5TH BIDDER REJECTED 

$50,000.00CONTRACT TOTAL

NO BID THIS ALTERNATENO BID THIS ALTERNATE$53,124.73BASE TOTAL 6.25%$50,000.00

5TH BIDDER REJECTED


